Technische Spezifikationen : Ref. 740710

Steckern

Eingange-Anzahl
Ausgange-Anzahl
Frequenzbereich

Dampfung IN (TERR) -> OUT
Dampfung IN (TERR) -> OUT A
Dampfung IN (TERR) -> OUT B
Dampfung IN (SAT) -> OUT
Dampfung IN (SAT A) -> OUT A
Dampfung IN (SAT B) -> OUT B
Riickflussdampfung (typ.)
Betriebstemperatur
Schutzindex (IP)

MHz
dB
dB
dB
dB
dB
dB
dB
°C

47...790

55
55
55
>28
>28
>28
>10

"F"-Anschluss

3
2

-5..45
23

950 ... 2400
>30
>30
>30

1

1

1
>10


http://www.tcpdf.org

